The Port of Ystad Price list - Cruise 2024

Ship dues
GT - minimum price is 5.300 SEK 490 SEK/ GT
Pax 20 SEK / PAX
City shuttle buses are included at berth 7 1 city/pier shuttle bus < 300 pax
Going between drop of / pick up point in city and pier 2 city/pier shuttle buses > 300 pax
3 city/pier shuttle buses > 900 pax

ISPS setup for security area at Warehouse
Quay(Packhuskajen) and at the North Quay(Norra kajen)

6.000 SEK / call

ISPS security service

700 SEK / h / guard minimum rate for 4 h

from October 1st to April 30st

Rebate prices for ships in port for the 7th call by same 20% / GT
shipping company(operating under the same name) during the

same year

Seasonal rebate prices for cruise ships in port - if operating 1,50 SEK/ GT

Stevedoring, Provision and Luggage

Prices / working hour

Minimum charge, according to operation start time

Weekdays 07.00 — 16.00

535 SEK  minimum 3 h

Work commenced in period 16.00 — 24.00

1.070 SEK minimum 3 h

Work commenced in period 00.00 — 05.00

1.140 SEK minimum 4 h

Saturdays, Sundays and public holidays

1.610 SEK minimum 4 h

Forklift rental per hour (in addition to the price for | 305 SEK
the labor hour, operated by the port)

Dues for fresh water
Rate / m3 35 SEK
Connection fee 550 SEK

ISPS guard

All working hours

700 SEK minimum 4 h




Dues for waste

We accept ship-generated waste from the last port of call, within the agreement of No Special Fee.
The waste declaration must be reported 24 hours in advance of arrival.

If the arrival is during a weekend is no later than Thursday 12PM.

The port reserves the right to levy a fee for all waste exceeding the amount that was generated
from the previous port of call or unreported waste or not properly sorted waste.

Mooring required 06.00 - 23.00

Rate / arrival and departure

< 20.000 GT 2.500 SEK
> 20.000 GT - and above 5.000 SEK
Double fee between 23.00 - 06.00 see above

Pilot required for ships > 80 meter

Follow the link for contact:

Operated by Sjofartsverket

https://www.sjofartsverket.se/en/services/

Towage

Follow the link for contact:

Svitser (recommended)

https://svitzer.com/

Prices will be adjusted annually, effective at the beginning of each calendar year.

Prices are subject to change upon the enactment of new regulations.

Contact

Tel: +46 (0)411 180 80
Email: port@ystad.se
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